深圳市优赛能源有限公司
Shenzhen Ucel Energy Limited
Prismatic Lithium Ion Battery
Brand Model Nominal Voltage
(V)
Nominal Capacity
(Ah)
Size Weight
(kg)T(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
CATL
NMC40 3.7 40 27.0 148.0 92.0 0.8
NMC50 3.7 50 27.0 148.0 97.0 0.9
NMC72 3.7 72 40.0 148.0 91.0 1.3
NMC100 3.7 100 53.0 148.0 104.0 1.7
NMC120 3.7 120 53.0 148.0 104.0 1.8
NMC150 3.7 150 79.0 148.0 105.0 2.6
NMC180 3.7 180 78.0 148.0 104.0 2.7
NMC234 3.7 234 67.0 220.0 107.0 3.5
LF202 3.2 202 55.0 175.0 208.0 4.0
GUOXUAN
NMC40 3.7 40 27.0 148.0 91.0 0.9
NMC45 3.7 45 27.0 148.0 91.0 0.9
NMC50 3.7 50 27.0 148.0 91.0 0.9
LF30 3.2 30 21.0 100.0 145.0 0.6
LF105 3.2 105 27.0 175.0 200.0 2.1
EVE
LF80 3.2 80 36.7 130.3 170.5 1.6
LF90 3.2 90 36.5 130.3 200.5 1.9
LF105 3.2 105 36.7 130.3 200.5 2.0
LF280 3.2 280 71.5 173.6 204.8 5.3
HIGHSTAR LF100 3.2 100 36.0 130.0 220.0 2.2
HIGEE LF120 3.2 120 48.0 173.0 170.0 2.9